
 

Sept 2018 

Upper Canada Skating Club STAR Assessment Info 2018-2019 

 STAR Assessment & Test Day Dates:  

STAR Assessment Date(s) Test Form Due 
Date/Final Pull Date 

October 2018 15 – 20 October 2018 (Mon – Sat) 5 Oct./11 Oct.2018 

November 2018 12 – 17 November 2018 (Mon – Sat) 29 Oct./5 Nov.2018 
December 2018 10 – 15 December 2018 (Mon – Sat)  26 Nov./3 Dec.2018 

January 2019 14 – 19 January 2019 (Mon – Sat) 22Dec.2018/7Jan.2019 
February 2019 11 – 16 February 2019 (Mon – Sat) 28 Jan./4 Feb.2019 

March 2019 25 Feb – 2 March 2019 (Mon – Sat) 11 Feb./18 Feb.2019 

April 2019 8 -13 April 2019  (Mon – Sat) 25 Mar./1 Apr.2019 
May 2019 29 April – 4 May 2019 (Mon – Sat) 15 Apr. /23 Apr.2019 
 

Test Day Date(s) Test Form Due 
Date/Final Pull Date 

Test Day # 1 22 January 2019 (Senior Bronze and 
above and Interpretive) 

22Dec.2018/7Jan.2019 

Test Day # 2  
High Test 

27 March 2019 (Wed)  25 Feb./9 Mar.2019 

Test Day # 3 14 May 2019 (Senior Bronze and 
above and Interpretive) 

23 Apr. /29 Apr.2019 

 

 

Attire Required on STAR Assessment Day 

 

STAR Level Attire 

1  Practice attire is acceptable 
2 & up Proper skating attire is 

required 
 

 


